APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: SE East Lawn Area Utility Improvements - Phase 3
[ ‘ cinv of Contractor: Halbrook Excavating
e Anlceny  Address: 4807 SE Rio Court, Ankeny, IA 50021
insiae w st e Finance Budget Code: 33 1/3%: 610.3610.4450  Finance Project # 33 1/3%: 610.4450
33 1/3%: 963.3963.4451 33 1/3%: 650.3650.4452 33 1/3%: 963,4451 33 1/3%: 650.4452
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: February 3, 2020 Vendor # 231
Date of Council Meeting: May 18, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYNMENT PERIOD: From: April 20, 2020 Through: May 3, 2020
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount; $ 1,055,000.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £ 2) $ 1,055,000.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 80,700.00
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 4,035.00
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 76,665.00
Less previous applications for payment: $ -
SUBTOTAL $ 76,665.00
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 76,665.00
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 978,335.00
Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 110.50 Working Days

The undersigned Conlracilor certifies that to the best of the Conlraclor's knowladge, information, and beliefl the work covered by this Application lor Payment has been
compleled in accordance with the Conlract Documents, lhat all the amounts have been paid by the Cantractor for wark for which previous Cerlificate(s) for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Halbrook Excavating
Firm Name

W 5-" S ~2020
=_——Signa ¢ Dale

Engineer / Consultant Approval: C, {\ "‘\/ of IAVI \iemvl
\

Firm Name '

Signalure Date
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
it S5-5-30d0
Signalure L 4 fat / Dale
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Dale Printad: 6/4/2020



CE0z/ri5 'payund ajlzg

%005 GL0 000sZ'ez S| 520 00529z S [Se0 00'000°50L $ | 00000501 S | 001 00'1 S1 uonezyjaon
SNOANYTIZOSIN
%000 000 B s [ oo = s - B 000 a|geayddy joN|LooL
NOILMOW3a
%000 00'8 - s | oo & S 00°0vY s | 00'ss s | 008 008 v3 [eAoLIBY pUB BoUBUSILIEN 'BdlABQ LORIBI0I 181UI| 90'6
%000 008 - s|o00 - $ 0000F'L  § | 00'SLL s | ooe 008 v3 uj-doiq 'edlaeq UoRIICId 1alUI| 506
%000 00’9 = § | 000 . $ 00005’ S|ooesz S| o009 009 3 Y30} "80jAe(Q UOKIAI0I 18UI| ¥O'6
%000 SED : s| o000 = B D0S0SL  $|O00GOEY S| SE0 S0 OV | Bupass Asodura) \im (p138) Butpiwospds “Bupaiap jenueg uomeis| €0'6
%000 0083l - s | 000 : s 002FS S| sco S [ 00B9LT 00'89LT 31 |eAoWeY 'SANBAN| Z0'6
%3P e 00660 0005k s | 0052 00Dt s [ oo'sL 005EE’y | 00T s | 00’891 008912 Eq] 810 ‘U] 6 MeNS ‘semem| L0'6
ONIdYDSANYT ANY HYOM 3 LIS
%EL R 0SS 0S'ZLL s | os'a 0S'ZEL s | oso 00'0SE'L  § | 00'5ZT s | 009 009 w3 ub|S iemsuley pue enowsy| Zo'e
%00'6Z 5.0 05'48L°L  §|sZ0 0s/81’L  s|sTo o00sLy  s|ooosLsr sfooL 00'L S1 Jonuod ayelL] 108
TOHLNOD Dld3vHL
%98'SC CO'6LEZ 00'000'6  § | 00°006 00'000'6  § | 00'006 0005L'LE S | 0OOL s|oo6LLe 00'6LL'E AS leroway jusuweaed| 202
%000 00'9F9 : s [ 00D - S 0009.8€ 5 | 0009 s | oo'ske 0099 AS Ul "00d 'paAed ‘Aemanud| 90'L
%000 00'ze - s [oo0 - 5 00009t $ | coos s | coze 00°ZE 4s Buiiep aiqeosiad) 50°2
%000 00'EC = $ | 00’0 # 3 000L6'c  § | oo0sL $ [ coez 00'EZ AS U] g '00d Memap|S| ¥0'L
%000 0O'SLE - s [oo0 - S DOG¥0'SE S | O0'EY s [cosLe 00518 AS Ul ¥ °00d HemepIs| £0°L
%4000 oa'zer’t # $ | o000 - B 000/£%1 S [oo0L s [ oo'zer's 00'LEV'L AS ABMaALT B HIEMBPIS JO [eAowaN] 20'L
%000 D0'E80'C = s [oo0 - s 00'Z6L°2eL S | 006 s [ oo'sso'e 00'S80'E AS “Ul £ "00d uawened| Lo'L
AHOM 0317134 ANV SLITULS
%ELEE 002 00'0S¥ s|ooL 00°05¥ s| oot 00'0SE'L  § | DO'0ST s [ ooe 00°E ¥3 ABJIUES nouea|] esowan| 90’9
%000 00¢Z = s | coo = s 00'000E S| 00'005'L | 002 00T v3 Amiues ‘ejoyuep asoway| 50’9
%00 00°€ - s | 000 = S 00000'tZ $| 000002 $|00€E 00°E V3 | 15e991d "ajouuRin g oYU 9119 81qnoq '905-MS adAL ‘aneu] +0'9
%000 Q0E - HE - S 000006l §] 000006 §|00E 00'E v3 158931 "MelU| 2jeI9 8|anoQ 'S0S-MS adiL ‘exelul| £0's
%000 0L = s | o000 - S 00000t $]| 00000 S| 00% 00 v3 | lisesald samas uuois) '2jd 'Ul 8t La-MS a8kl "slouuen| 209
%00°05 00t 00005’ s |00l 000056 S |oOt 00'0CO'LL §$ ]| 00005 5| 00C 00T v3 |(iseaasd sares Alues) eiQ Ul 8% TLOE-MS 8dAL ‘eroyuen| 109
& S SHIMIS WHOLS ONY AHYLINYS MOd STUALONHLS
%000 002 A s | ooo - S 0000¢'L  §| 00004 5|00z 00T va BAMEA JAIEM JO [BAOWSN| OL'S
%000 002 = s | oo A S 000cK'L  $ | 00°00L s | ooz 002 v3 Aquassy JeJpAH 8ild jo lBAoway] 80°S
%000 00'60F 7 s | noo - S 00060r S| 00D s | oo'sor 00’60t 41 eI U § "UlR JBIBA JO IAoWay| BO'S
%000 00'654 - s | 000 - S 0006s'. s | 00Dt s | oo'esL 00’652 Eil ‘8|0 'U] & ‘Ul J8IeAA JO [BAowaY | L0'S
%000 00'Z E s | ooo = 5 00000€L S| 000059 §|00¢C 002 EE] Alquessy JUeJpAH 14| 90'S
%00 0 00Z . S [ 000 = 3 00000  S[oooooz  S|o0T 002 v3 ‘BIQ U 8 9D "BAEA| SO'S
%000 0004 E s | 000 % S 00'000'0L S |00000t S |o000L 00°0L v3 3pIS Jed 21 ‘U] p/E "ausliiod "sanag jeieM| ¥0'S
%000 00'8 & s | 000 - S 000529 s|000s. S| 006 00'6 LE] 2pIS J8aN "elq U] b/ oualiyiliod 'alnas Jeiep| £0's
%000 00°€80°L = s | ooo = B 00'686'6G S | 00'SS s | coeso’t 00'E80°L Fil "BIQ U] 8 'ONd 'PaUoULIL 'UIEN JOIEA| 20°G
[%e6've 00Ete 0000F'S  $ | 00D 0000r's S| 000.2 00089'Le S [ 0002 $ | oo'eeo’t CO0'EBO’L Fil ‘Bi] ‘Ul g "X3d 'Mejoda “uiei Jeiepm| L0'S
SIONVYNILHNddY ANV SNIVIA 83 1YM|
%000 0061 = 3| o000 - $ 00'00E'EL  § | 00002 HED 00’61 va BIQ Ul Z/L-L 'OAd GMS 891JaS Jamag WoiS| 80
%000 oot “ § | ooo = $ 00'002'Z S| 0005 HEE 0o’y v3 "e10 ‘Ul 8 '|-Y 80AL nouealD uleig bunood| Loy
%000 00'95¢'L ’ $|o00 G s 00'896'/E S| o086 HEEEED 00'9SE'L 371 | 510 U8 'OAd PAIBBNLIOD ‘UeIpanGAomelieD Uiea Bunood | Sov
%000 00'2E8 - ¢ | 000 & 5 00'025'16 § | 00OLL $ | ooges 00°ZE8 41 ‘B ‘Ul 51 'dDY ‘peudUal, Jamag uLais| 50
%00°0 00'L # $ | oo'o - S 00'0S4 s [ oo'oss s| ool 00'L v3 1nouBalg James Aeues Aejodwal| b0y
2000 00'va./ = s | 000 = S 000FS’L S| 000k $ | oovas 00'v9L 41 5897 )0 "B|Q "UI 8 AUV Jemas AIRJUES Jo [eAoway| £0'F
%ELS L 00'9L 000009 S| 00% 000009 S| 00¢E 0C'000'BE S | 00000 § | 00'6L 00'6L LE] 8|0 'Ul ¥ O\ "921MBS Jomas Alejues| Zo'y
%Lv8C 00'%0S 00'000°SE & | 00002 00'000'6Z  § | 00002 0000088 § | DO'SZH s | oovol [ 471 [™=10 U1 8 "OAd SSL ‘Pauaual] UiBN AAe)S Jemas mijues| Loy
SNIYHO ONY SH3IM3S
25000 00k - s [ ooo - H 000005 S |o0000's s|ooL 0L 51 bupsa ] uopoeduwag youail] LO'E
TUSMIVE ANY NOLLYAYOXS HONSHL
%00°0 00'L E s [ oo = B 000005 S| 00000 sS|o0L Dol 51 Gupsa) uonoedluaD] 80°Z
%000 00'608'E % s | oog E $ co'80Lsy s [oozL § | coso8’e 00'608°E AS Payipo "eseqons) L0Z
%000 00'6ZL £ s | oo - S 00'656'6L  § | 00'SSL 3 |.coszL 00'6ZL NOL usy A4 J sse|3 uewieal) apelbans| 90T
%000 Q0'E08'E - $ | o000 - S T $ | 00's08’e 00°'508'€ AS uidaq 'v| g ‘uopesedald epeibans| 0T
%000 001052 % $ | 000 G $ 00005C S |[oo00r $ | oasT 00°05Z AD (InG 8i03) uolieARIXT ape.D MoRE| #07
%000 00't = s [ ooo = 5 0000522 S | 00000522 S |00 00t s1 0L 5580 "UogeAeaxa| €0
%00'0 00261 = s | 000 - S 0000t'vL § | 006L $ | 00'Z6L 00261 AD Bls-0 "1osdo | 202
%000 00'L * 3| 000 & 5 00'6.Z0L § | oo6iZoL S[o0L 00'L 51 Suiggrug pue Guuea)d| LoT
HEOMHLY YS!
2137dW0D AN HHOM SAORIT Avd 2 {43080 3ONVHD|  ALLNYOD (a1qeajiddy Jy # 10p10 2Burys epnjau)) =
1NzoHad OHNINIVHY ucamwﬁadx><.‘_wwaw tpnhurwﬂs#wo» %#ﬂﬂﬂ nwn.w&,ﬁroﬂu._. %ﬂhﬁ [ iphay et ) St _»Mu::!..a m.w‘mg.uﬂa B NOLLdRiOSAT v
V130 30lud LOVHLNOD

LIVHEINOD 40 INFMAY TVILHYd JOF NOILV I TddV



0TOZIYS poiutd aieg

YSEL 0000L08 § =03i37¢W00 0000L08 § =0OINIdAYE 00°000S50'LS =LOWNINOD MUOM G3131dINOD ONY QORITd AVd 30 INTYA ONY LOVHLNOD TYLOL
%000 000 - S| 000 - 3 - S 000 S0t
%000 000 - s|ooo - B - S 000 vozTh
%000 000 - s |00 - B - s 000 c0zTh
%000 00°C - s|ooC - B - S 000 Z0TL
9000 00'0 & s | 000 - $ = $ 0010 La'zL
; : : SW211 83080 3ONYHD
%000 002 - S| 000 - S 00000F 5| 0000SL S| 002 00T V3 Jjolioy INoYseA 18I0Us] [bD'LL
%0001 050 0000¥L S| QL0 000DFE S| 0LO 00000°*L  $ | 0CC00FL S| 00L 00'L 1 $emap|s Areiodwa g0 Ll
%00°0L 060 0005C S| 0L0 00052 § | OLG 0000SZ 5| 00005€ S| 00L 00k S1 UOo8IIeD) SISEM PICS|Z0LL

LIVHINOD 40 LNIWAY L TVILEY S O NOILY I TddY



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL = _§

No. Date Amount Mo, Dale Amount No. Date Amount
1 36 1
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
it i) 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = _$ =
28 63
29 64
30 65 Contract Time Remaining
31 66 Contract Period: Working Days
32 67 Original Contract Date:
33 88 Qriginal Contract Time: 120.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Coniract Time to Date: 120.0
Time Used to Date: 9.5
Contract Time Remalning: 110.56

Cate Printed. S0



